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Name

Aleah Stratton
Sydney Gowen
Carlee Bond
Cierra Pratt
Emily Jameson
Macie McQuarrie
Claire Johnson
Sarah Habib
Hannah Varghese
Natalie AhYat
Christina Argue
Ashley Cordero
Sydney Petersen
Allisa Szalda

Name

Kate Hansen
Jordan Sprink
Emma Gluth
Katelyn Oliver
Emily Scott
Cara Hunter
Jaden Foster
Abby Peterson
Megan Perry
Kaitlyn Wheeler
Kiki Jameson
Heidi Johnson

Name

Olivia Renfro
Kelli Olson
Ciara Fortier
McKenna Meyer
Sofia Soderblom
Elizabeth Hood
Monica Girgis
Sarah Rubino
Gracie Benrud
Olivia Nelson
Emily Habib
Naomi Fifita

Varsity
Height
5'6"
55"
5'10"
55"
5' 8"
5' 4"
58"
5 7"
5' 4"
5'6"
57"
52"
6' 1"
58"

Junior Varsity
Height
5'5"
5' 2"
5'10"
5'9"
5'6"
5'8"
57"
511"
5'10"
5'8"
51"
5'5"

C-Team
Height
53"
59"
57"
55"
5'8"
5'8"
53"
59"
510"
56"
510"
59"

Position
OH
RS/DS
RS/MB
S
OH
L
RS/S/MB
MB/RS
MB
OH
OH
L
MB
S

Position
OH/L
S
MH
S
OH
OH
OH
MH
MH/OPP
Oh/OPP
L
OPP/DS

Position
DS/OH
OH/S
S/RH
DS/OH
OH/MB
RH/OH
S
RH/MB
OH/MB
S
MB/OH
MB

GLACIER PEAK GRIZZLIES
2017 Varsity Volleyball

Year
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11
12
12
12
11

Year

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
10
10

Year
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Dave Thorn

Assistants

Shareene Mossburg
Doug Hehn

Manager
Brooke Bauman
Charlotte Burns

Athletic Trainer
Megan Smart

Superintendent
Dr. Kent Kultgen

Principal
Jeff Larson

Athletic Director
Kevin Judkins

School Board Member
Jay Hagen
Shaunna Ballas
Dr. Sara Fagerlie
David Johnston
Josh Seek

Your home-field advantage.

GREAT RATES FOR YOUNG DRIVERS!

Tony Edwards, agent
1723 100th PI SE Suite D g
Everett, WA 98208-3800
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